SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:11/03/10 12:10 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 16) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1
Marco Rubio (REP}.
Kendrick B. Meek (DEM) .
Alexander Andrew Snitker (LBT)
Bernie DeCastro (CPF)
Sue Askeland (NPA)
Bruce Ray Riggs (NPA)
Bobbie Bean (NPA).
Rick Tyler (NPA) .
Charlie Crist (NPA) . ;
Lewis Jerome Armstrong (NPA) .
WRITE-IN.

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 1ST
VOTE FOR 1

Jeff Miller (REP).

Joe Cantrell (NPA)

John Krause (NPA).

WRITE-IN.

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR 1

Rick Scott / Carroll (REP).
Alex Sink / Smith (DEM). .
Peter Allen / Zanni (IDP) .

Michael E. Arth / Krulick (NPA) .
Farid Khavari / Richardson (NPA).

C.C. Reed / Waldo, Sr. (NPA) .
Daniel Imperato / Behm (NPA) .
WRITE-IN. i

ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
Pam Bondi (REP)
Dan Gelber (DEM) .
Jim Lewis (NPA)

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
VOTE FOR 1

Jeff Atwater (REP)
Loranne Ausley (DEM).
Ken Mazzie (NPA) .

Tom Stearns (NPA).

VOTES

16
0
8,209

5,556
1,192
45
24
61
17
19
70
1.099
12

6.072
866
580

48

4,993
2,511
341
37

93
24
24

5,246
2,091
586

5,422
2,103
137
230

WASHINGTON COUNTY,

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

PERCENT

100.00

68.56
14.71
.56
.30
.75
w2l
.23
.86
13.56
.15
11

80.25
11.45

.63

62.18
31.27

.46
.09

.30
.30

66.21
26.39

68.70
26.65

2.91

FLORIDA

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
VOTE FOR 1

Adam H. Putnam (REP).
Scott Maddox (DEM)

Ira Chester (TEA).

Thad Hamilton (NPA) .

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 2

VOTE FOR 1

Greg Evers (REP) . .
Christopher S. Crawford (TEA).
WRITE-IN. ¥ ow @ ow

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 1

Joel Pate (REP)

Albert "Sonny™ Davis (DEM)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4
VOTE FOR 1

Todd Abbott (REP).

Scott Waldrip (DEM) .

Bryant Sewell (NPA) .

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT CANADY
VOTE FOR 1

YES

NO.

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT LABARGA
VOTE FOR 1

YES

NO.

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT PERRY
VOTE FOR 1

YES

NO.

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT POLSTON
VOTE FOR 1

YES

NO.

FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL CLARK
VOTE FOR 1

YES

NO.

VOTES PERCENT

U

.268
2,006
504
161

5,580
1,713
74

4,432
3,549

3,895
3,569
547

3,523
3,818
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.636
,622
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2,904
4,438

o

.520
,683
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161
.091

& ow

66.36
25.27
6.35
2.03

75.74
23.25
1.00

85.53
44 .47

48.62
44.55
6.83

47.99
52.01

36.32
63.68

39.55
60.45

48.87
51.13

43.59
56.41
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL HAWKES

NO. 6 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
YES 3,266 45.11 YES 3,495 45.71
NO. 3.974 54.89 NO. 3,987 53.29
FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL KAHN JR. NO. 8 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
YES 2,817 39.16 YES 4,387 57.41
NO. 4,377 60.84 NO. 3,255 42.59
FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL PADQVANO NONBINDING STATEWIDE ADVISORY REFERENDUM
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
YES 3,134 43.53 YES 5,810 76.42
NO. 4,065 56.47 NO. 1,793 23.58
FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL ROWE REFERENDUM NO. 1
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
YES 2,953 41.04 YES 4,889 64.29
NO. 4,242 58.96 NO. 2,716 35.71
FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL WETHERELL REFERENDUM NO. 2
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
YES 3.250 45.17 YES 4,610 60.20
NO. 3,945 54.83 NO. 3,048 39.80
FIRST DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL WOLF
VOTE FOR 1
YES 3,344 46.11
NO. 3,908 53.89
NO. 1 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
VOTE FOR 1
YES 4,190 55.42
NO. 3,370 44.58
NO. 2 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
VOTE FOR 1
YES 5,908 76.92
NO. 1,773 23.08
NO. 4 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
VOTE FOR 1
YES 1,919 24.68
NO. 5,855 75.32
NO. 5 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
VOTE FOR 1
YES 3,438  45.49
NO. 4,119 54,51



" SUMMARY REPORT WASHINGTON COUNTY, FLORIDA
GENERAL ELECTION
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 16) . . . . . 16 100.00 COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 0 VOTE FOR 1
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 8,209 Adam H. Putnam (REP). . . . . . . 5,268 66.36
Scott Maddox (DEM) . . . . . . . 2,006 25.27
UNITED STATES SENATOR Ira Chester (TEA). . . . . . . . 504 6.35
VOTE FOR 1 Thad Hamilton (NPA) . . . . . . . 161 2.03
Marco Rubio (REP). . . . . . . . 5,556 68.56
Kendrick B. Meek (DEM) . . . . . . 1,192 14.71
Alexander Andrew Snitker (LBT) . . . 45 .56 STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 2
Bernie DeCastro (CPFY . . . . . . 24 .30 VOTE FOR 1
Sue Askeland (NPAY . . . . . . . 61 .75 Greg Evers (REP) . . . e 5,580 75.74
Bruce Ray Riggs (NPA) . . . . . . 17 .21 Christopher S. Crawford (TEAJ. s o 1,713 23.25
Bobbie Bean (NPA). . . . . . . . 19 .23 WRITE-IN. . . . e 74 1.00
Rick Tyler (NPA) . . . . . . . . 70 .86
Charlie Crist (NPA) . . . . . . . 1,099 13.56
Lewis Jerome Armstrong (NPA) . . . . 12 .15 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2
WRITE=IN. +« & = = = @ = w % 9 1 VOTE FOR 1
Joel Pate (REP) . . . s v ow 4,432 55.53
Albert "Sonny" Davis (DEM) ce 3,549 44,47
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 1ST
VOTE FOR 1
Jeff Miller (REP). . . . . . . . 6,072 80.25 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4
Joe Cantrell (NPAY . . . . . . . 866 11.45 VOTE FOR 1
John Krause (NPA). . . . . . . . 580 7.67 Todd Abbott (REP). Ce . 3,895 48.62
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 48 263 Scott Waldrip (DEM) . . . . . . . 3,569 44,55
Bryant Sewell (NPA) . . . . . . . 547 6.83
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNCR
VOTE FOR 1 JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT CANADY
Rick Scott / Carroll (REP). . . . . 4,993  62.18 VOTE FOR 1
Alex Sink / Smith (DEM). . . . . . 2511, 3127 YES & & 5 w i e own ow oms oa s 3,523  47.99
Peter Allen / Zamni (IDP) . . . . . 341 4.25 N I T T T 3,818 52.01
Michael E. Arth / Krulick (NPA) . . . 37 .46
Farid Khavari / Richardson (NPA). . . 7 .09
C.C. Reed / Waldo, Sr. (NPA) . . . . 93 1.16 JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT LABARGA
Daniel Imperato / Behm (NPA) . . . . 24 .30 VOTE FOR 1
WRITE-IN. . . . i W OE & B 24 .30 YES & & @ w 5 % 5 4 s . ow o 2,636 36.32
NO. . . . . .o 4,622 63.68
ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1 JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT PERRY
Pam Bondi (REP) . . . . . . . . 5,246 66.21 VOTE FOR 1
Dan Gelber (DEM) . . . . . . . . 2,091 26.39 YES! v & o 5 8 3 @ 2 % 5 . . 2,904 39.55
Jim Lewis (NPAY . . . . . . . . 586 7.40 NO. . . . . oL 4,438 60.45
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT POLSTON
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
Jeff Atwater (REP) . . . . . . . 5,422 68.70 YES & e v v om o¥ om o8 oE w w . 3,520 48.87
Loranne Ausley (DEM). . . . . . . 2,103 26.65 NO. . . o, 3,683 51.13
Ken Mazzie (NPA) . . . . . . . . 137 1.74
Tom Stearns (NPA). . . . . . . . 230 2.91
FIRST DISTRICT COURT QF APPEAL CLARK
VOTE FOR 1
YES « % ¢ o m ow 2 % i A e ow 3,161 43.59

L A T 4,091 56.41






